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Taycan Turbo Sport Turismo

Your dream becomes reality
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Porsche Code: PS318355

Taycan Turbo Sport Turismo

Exterior Colours & Wheels

Option Option code
Frozen Berry Metallic 1l
27-Inch Mission E Design Wheels 64Y
Wheels painted in Exterior Colour TNY

Exclusive Manufaktur

Tyre Sealing Compound and Electric Air Compressor 1G8

Summer Tyres for 21-Inch Wheels 146

Interior Colours & Seats

Option Option code

Two-Tone Leather Interior, Smooth-Finish Leather, Bramble/Crayon QF

Adaptive Sports Seats in Front (18-Way, Electric) with Memory Package Q1)

4+1 Seats 5KA
Seat Ventilation (front) 4D3
Exterior Options
Option Option code
SportDesign Package painted in Black (high-gloss) 2D5

Exclusive Manufaktur

Side Window Trims in Black (high-gloss) Q4
Exclusive Manufaktur

Price

Price

Price



Taycan Turbo Sport Turismo

Rear Screen Wiper Trim painted in Black (high-gloss) 8M2
Exclusive Manufaktur

Preliminary Setup for Rear Bike Carrier NG1

Lettering and decals Model Designation painted in Black (matt) 0PV
Exclusive Manufaktur

Powertrain & Performance Transmission G1X Standard Equipment
Rear-Axle Steering ON5
Porsche Active Ride 1P8
Lights & Vision Light Strip with illuminated 'PORSCHE' Logo Black 8VvL

Exclusive Manufaktur

Panoramic Roof with Variable Light Control 3FP
Thermally and Noise insulated Glass including Privacy Glass VW6
Interior Options
Category Option Option code Price
Interior packages & decors/materi- Porsche Design Subsecond Clock 8LG
als Exclusive Manufaktur
Accent Package Black GTO
Seatbelts & Seat Design Seat Belts Crayon FI8
Exclusive Manufaktur
Steering wheel, gearshift/selector Steering Wheel Rim Race-Tex including Steering Wheel Heating (i.cw. Sport ~ 1XF
lever Chrono Package and Leather Interior)
Exclusive Manufaktur
Interior design Side Airbags in Rear Compartment 4X4

Pedals Aluminium VF3
Exclusive Manufaktur
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Taycan Turbo Sport Turismo

Door Sill Guards brushed Aluminium in Black, illuminated VT9
Exclusive Manufaktur

Sun Visors Leather 5XH
Exclusive Manufaktur

Interior Mirror Panel Race-Tex AVY
Exclusive Manufaktur

Cupholder Trim Leather AVM
Exclusive Manufaktur

Technology

Category Option Option code Price
Assistance systems Surround View with Active Parking Support FT3
Adaptive Cruise Control P49
Lane Change Assist 7Y8
Comfort & everyday usability Comfort Access 4F2
Soft-close Doors Gz2
loniser 2V3
Advanced Climate Control (4-Zone) KH5
Infotainment Passenger Display JH2
Preparation for Porsche Rear Seat Entertainment 9WU

Exclusive Manufaktur

Porsche Rear Seat Entertainment AHX
Exclusive Manufaktur

Charging & Range Porsche Electric Sport Sound GM3
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On-Board AC Charger with up to 22 kW charging power KB4
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Taycan Turbo Sport Turismo

Standard Equipment

Wheels

= 20-Inch Turbo Sport Aero Wheels

Wheel Accessories

= Anti-theft Wheel Bolts
= Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (TPM)

Seats

= Comfort Seats in Front (14-Way, Electric) with Memory Package
= Individual comfort rear seats
= Seat Heating (front and rear)

= ISOFIX/I-Size mounting points on outer rear seats

Exterior design

= Sideskirts

= Lower Valance

= Exterior Mirror Lower Trims painted in Exterior Colour including Mirror Base painted in Black (high-gloss)
= Side Window Trims in Turbonite

= Rear Diffusor in Louvered Design

= Door handles painted in exterior colour

= Wheel Arch Cover

Roof and transport systems

= Aluminum roof

Lettering and decals

= Model designation painted in Turbonite

Powertrain & Performance

= Transmission

= Four-wheel drive

= Porsche Torque Vectoring Plus (PTV Plus)

= Power Steering Plus

= Porsche Surface Coated Brake (PSCB), Brake Calipers with White Finish
= Performance Battery Plus

= Sport Chrono Package

Lights & Vision

= HD-Matrix LED Headlights
= Light Strip with 'PORSCHE' Logo Black
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Taycan Turbo Sport Turismo

= Electric folding exterior mirrors incl. courtesy lighting

= Rear screen wiper

Interior packages & decors/materials

= Leather Interior

= Storage Package

Seatbelts & Seat Design

= Headrests with embossed model designation front

Steering wheel, gearshift/selector lever

= GT multifunction sports steering wheel in leather including Mode Switch and steering wheel heating
= Steering wheel heating

= Electric steering column

Interior design

= Three-Point automatic Seat Belts

= Sport Chrono Stopwatch Instrument Dial and Power Meter Turbonite
= Roof Lining Race-Tex

= Airbags

= Side Airbags in front

= Pedals and Footrest in Black

= Door Sill Guards brushed Aluminium in Black

= Sun Visors for Driver and Front Passenger

= Floor mats front and rear

= Centre armrest

Assistance systems

= Traffic sign recognition

= ParkAssist (front and rear) with visual and audible warning
= Reversing camera

= Lane Keeping Assist

= Active Speed Limit Assist

Comfort & everyday usability

= Ambient Lighting

= Alarm system with interior surveillance

= Particle/pollen filter with active carbon filter
= Advanced Climate Control (2 Zone)

= Non-smoking package
Infotainment
= Navigation High

= Smartphone Compartment with wireless charging (up to15 W)

= Digital Radio
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Taycan Turbo Sport Turismo

= BOSE® Surround Sound System
= Smartphone integration

= USB-C fast charging

Charging & Range

= Electric Sound

= Electric Charging Cover on Driver and Front Passenger Side
= Porsche Intelligent Range Manager

= Heat Pump

= On-Board AC Charger with up to 11 kW charging power
= Charging Cable (Mode 3)

Others

= First Aid Kit with warning triangle
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Taycan Turbo Sport Turismo

Technical Data

Power unit

Power up to (kW) 520 kW
Power up to (PS) 707 PS
Overboost Power with Launch Control up to (kW) 650 kW
Overboost Power with Launch Control up to (PS) 884 PS
Max. torque with Launch Control up to 940 Nm
Max. wheel torque with Launch Control up to 12,376 Nm

Consumption/Emissions WLTP

C02-emissions combined (WLTP) 0-0g/km
Electrical consumption combined (WLTP) 21.6 - 18.8 kWh/100 km
Electrical consumption urban (WLTP) 19.2 - 16.8 kWh/100 km

Sound level (type approved based on UN-R 51)

Sound level of passing vehicle 70 dB(A)

Consumption/Emissions (ECE)

Electrical consumption combined 18.4 kWh/100 km
Range

Electric range combined (WLTP) 528 - 606 km
Electric range urban (WLTP) 590 - 672 km
Electric range combined (ECE) 603 km

Charging
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Taycan Turbo Sport Turismo

Gross battery energy content

Net battery energy content

Maximum charging power with direct current (DC)

Charging time for alternating current (AG) with 9.6kW (O to up to 100%)

Charging time for alternating current (AG) with 1TkW (O to up to 100%)

Charging time for alternating current (AC) with 19.2kW (O to up to 100%)

Charging time for alternating current (AC) with 22kW (O to up to 100%)

Charging time for direct current (DC) with 120kW (500V, 250A,10 to up to 80%)

Charging time for direct current (DC) with 150kW (10 to up to 80%)

Charging time for direct current (DC) with maximum charging power (10 to up to 80%)

Body

Length

Width

Width (with mirrors)

Height

Wheelbase

Turning circle

Unladen weight (DIN)

Unladen weight (EU)

Permissible gross weight

Maximum load

Maximum permissible roof load with Porsche roof transport system

Capacities

Luggage compartment volume, front

Open luggage compartment volume (up to the upper edge of the rear seats)
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105.0 kWh

97.0kWh

320 kW

12.00h

11.0h

7.0h

6.0h

46 min

33 min

18 min

4,962 mm

1,966 mm

2,144 mm

1,392 mm

2,900 mm

11.7m

2315 kg

2,390 kg

2,880 kg

565 kg

75 kg

841

4051

10



Taycan Turbo Sport Turismo

Largest luggage compartment volume (behind front seats, up to roof)

Performance

Top speed

Acceleration O - 60 mph with Launch Control

Acceleration 0 - 100 km/h with Launch Control

Acceleration O - 160 km/h with Launch Control

Acceleration O - 200 km/h with Launch Control

Acceleration (80-120km/h) (50-75 mph) with Launch Control

1/4 mile with Launch Control

Terrain features

Slope angle, front/rear air suspension (normal ride height)

Ramp break over angle air suspension (normal ride height)

Max. ground clearance air suspension (normal ride height)
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11711

260 km/h

25s

27s

55s

83s

15s

10.3s

11.2-144°

10.7°

128 mm
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